
VENIZELEIA-CHANIA 2019

Chania 9 June 2019

WOMEN''S 100m 9/6/2019

Α΄ΣΕΙΡΑ / HEAT

1 Α5 105 PAPANDREOU, Markella-Kalliopi GRE 9 Jan 2002 12.01 -0.2

2 Α4 106 LAFTSI, Aikaterini GRE 9 Mar 1999 12.16 -0.2

3 A6 235 KARIABA, Emmanouela GRE 16 Feb 2000 12.20 -0.2

4 A7 112 FAKIDARI, Maria GRE 9 Sep 1997 12.46 -0.2

5 A3 108 KALOGIANNAKI, Maria-Eleni GRE 17 May 2002 12.84 -0.2

6 A2 114 WELCH, Maria-Yollanda GRE 10 Feb 2003 13.14 -0.2

7 A1 234 LOURAKI, Georgia GRE 10 Aug 2002 13.37 -0.2

8 A8 236 APOSTOLOU, Marina GRE 31 Aug 1995 14.08 -0.2

B΄ΣΕIΡA / ΗΕΑΤ

1 B5 103 BURCHELL, Remona JAM 15 Sep 1991 11.47 0.4

2 B8 154 BURKS, Quanesha USA 15 Mar 1995 11.49 0.4

3 B4 101 TSIMANOUSKAYA, Krystsina BLR 19 Nov 1996 11.57 0.4

4 B7 110 FOTOPOULOU, Olivia CYP 20 Dec 1996 11.61 0.4

5 B6 102 HENRY, Desiree GBR 26 Aug 1995 11.64 0.4

6 B3 109 PAPAIOANNOU, Ramona CYP 15 Jun 1989 11.68 0.4

7 B2 107 SAMANI, Kiriaki GRE 24 Jul 1995 11.78 0.4

8 B1 104 SARRI Aikaterini GRE 19 Mar 1993 12.02 0.4

ΤΕΛΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ/FINAL CASSIFICATION

1 B5 103 BURCHELL, Remona JAM 15 Sep 1991 11.47 0.4

2 B8 154 BURKS, Quanesha USA 15 Mar 1995 11.49 0.4

3 B4 101 TSIMANOUSKAYA, Krystsina BLR 19 Nov 1996 11.57 0.4

4 B7 110 FOTOPOULOU, Olivia CYP 20 Dec 1996 11.61 0.4

5 B6 102 HENRY, Desiree GBR 26 Aug 1995 11.64 0.4

6 B3 109 PAPAIOANNOU, Ramona CYP 15 Jun 1989 11.68 0.4

7 B2 107 SAMANI, Kiriaki GRE 24 Jul 1995 11.78 0.4

8 Α5 105 PAPANDREOU, Markella-Kalliopi GRE 9 Jan 2002 12.01 -0.2

9 B1 104 SARRI Aikaterini GRE 19 Mar 1993 12.02 0.4

10 Α4 106 LAFTSI, Aikaterini GRE 9 Mar 1999 12.16 -0.2

11 A6 235 KARIABA, Emmanouela GRE 16 Feb 2000 12.20 -0.2

12 A7 112 FAKIDARI, Maria GRE 9 Sep 1997 12.46 -0.2

13 A3 108 KALOGIANNAKI, Maria-Eleni GRE 17 May 2002 12.84 -0.2

14 A2 114 WELCH, Maria-Yollanda GRE 10 Feb 2003 13.14 -0.2

15 A1 234 LOURAKI, Georgia GRE 10 Aug 2002 13.37 -0.2

16 A8 236 APOSTOLOU, Marina GRE 31 Aug 1995 14.08 -0.2



WOMEN'S 400m 9/6/2019

A ΣΕΙΡΑ / HEAT

1 A4 118 KARKALATOU, Elpida-Ioanna GRE 17 Sep 1994 54.28

2 A5 129 ZIGORI, Evangelia GRE 26 Nov 1992 54.74

3 A2 111 POLITI, Korina GRE 20 Dec 1995 54.83

4 A6 119 KANAKI, Alexia GRE 07 Jul 1994 55.30

5 A3 122 KIÁFA, Ánna GRE 17 Mar 1998 55.71

6 A8 130 KONSTANTINIDOU Styliani GRE 20 Aug 2002 55.87

7 A7 125 JOHNSON, Noraya GRE 6 Feb 2001 56.38

Β΄ΣΕΙΡΑ/HEAT

1 B5 121 BELIMPASAKI, Maria GRE 19 Jun 1991 52.04

2 B6 126 TREVISAN, Giancarla ITA 17 Feb 1993 52.69

3 B8 117 HORVAT, Anita SLO 07 Sep 1996 52.70

4 B3 123 VASILIOU, Irini GRE 18 Mar 1990 53.61

5 B7 120 MOURTA, Despina GRE 4 Jun 1996 54.36

6 B2 128 KATSARI, Christiana CYP 14 May 1987 57.81

- B4 115 TKACHUK, Viktoriya UKR 8 Nov 1994 DNF

Γ΄ΣΕΙΡΑ/HEAT

1 C5 131 ARGYROU, Maria-Myrta GRE 28 Oct 1999 55.91

2 C4 127 ATHANASIADOU, Ioanna GRE 15 ΜΑΥ 1997 56.44

3 C3 237 PSYLAKI, Maria GRE 12 Dec 2002 58.74

4 C6 132 TSALOUKIDOU, Elena GRE 04 Jul 1987 59.60

5 C2 240 SPARAKI, Aggeliki GRE 19 Apr 2002 1:03.79

6 C7 239 KASLEVA, Evdokia GRE 21 Jan 2002 1:04.45

7 C8 238 GIATROU, Alexandra GRE 20 Nov 1997 1:05.35

WOMEN'S 800m 9/6/2019

1 6 134 LYAKHOVA, Olha UKR 18 Mar 1992 2:02.46

2 3A 135 DAMINK, Marissa NED 24 Oct 1995 2:05.35

3 4A 136 PUTALOVÁ, Iveta SVK 24 Mar 1988 2:07.65

4 5A 144 MARINAKOU, Anastasia GRE 12 June 1996 2:09.08

5 5B 124 VASILIOU, Anna GRE 18 Mar 1990 2:09.36

6 3B 140 KYNATIDOU, Nikoleta GRE 11 Mar 1999 2:09.80

7 2B 139 DELIGIANNI, Elli-Euthycia GRE 4 Jul 2002 2:10.87

8 4B 241 KOUTLI, Ekaterini GRE 8 Oct 1997 2:14.73

9 8B 242 RAFAILAKI, Nikoleta GRE 12 ΜΑΥ 2003 2:21.11

- 1A 142 GIOUVRI, Eftihia GRE 21 Jun 2002 DNF

- 2A 138 PANOPOULOU, Ioanna GRE 26 Jun 2001 DNF

- 7 141 GIANNOPOULOU, Konstantina GRE 27 Aug 1994 DNF

- 8A 137 PYROZHENKO, Natalya UKR 23 Jan 1997 DNF

- 1B 145 EPITROPAKI, Zoi GRE 27 May 1993 DNS

WOMEN'S 100mHurdles 9/6/2019

1 6 148 PESIRIDOU, Elisavet GRE 12 Feb 1992 13.26 0.4

2 4 152 RASHKOVAN, Ruslana BLR 18 Mar 1997 13.44 0.4

3 5 151 SOROK, Klaudia HUN 21 Feb 1998 13.53 0.4

4 3 146 HUNTER, Jessica GBR 4 Dec 1996 13.82 0.4

5 2 107 SAMANI, Kiriaki GRE 24 Jul 1995 13.98 0.4

6 7 150 KOSTOGLIDOU, Andromahi GRE 21 May 1989 14.25 0.4

7 1 149 DIMITRIADOU, Anna GRE 28 Jan 1996 14.25 0.4



WOMEN'S LONG JUMP 9/6/2019

1 11 154 BURKS, Quanesha USA 15 Mar 1995 6.59 0.5

2 12 243 MALONE, Chantel IVB 02 Dec 1991 6.46 1.3

3 10 159 PAPACHRISTOU, Paraskevi GRE 17 Apr 1989 6.39 1.4

4 7 155 PANAGI, Nektaria CYP 20 Mar 1990 6.34 -0.2

5 2 162 KARYDI, Spyridoula GRE 30 Jan 2001 6.23 0.6

6 3 163 FOTOPOULOU, Filippa CYP 20 Dec 1996 6.22 1.0

7 8 157 ALEXOULI, Haido GRE 29 Mar 1991 6.22 0.7

8 4 160 KOUTSALIARI Eleni GRE 27 Jun 1998 6.11 1.5

9 1 158 KORENEVA, Oxana GRE 29 Sep 1992 6.08 -0.3

10 9 153 IROZURU, Abigail GBR 3 Jan 1990 6.00 0.3

- 5 156 GARDAŠEVIC, Milica SRB 28 Aug 1998 ΝΜ

- 6 161 KOLOKYTHA, Efthymia GRE 9 Jul 1987 DNS

WOMEN'S JAVELIN THROW 9/6/2019

1 8 165 ŠEDIVÁ, Irena CZE 19 Jan 1992 58.38

2 6 170 IFANTIDOU, Sofia GRE 05 Jan 1985 55.81

3 5 166 TABAČKOVÁ, Nikol SVK 24 Jan 1998 51.83

4 4 169 ARAMPATZI, Theodora GRE 02 May 1997 51.80

5 3 167 GELI, Eleni GRE 21 May 1998 51.60

6 2 244 PAPAHATZAKI, Marina GRE 27 Feb 2002 36.90

- 1 128 KATSARI, Christiana CYP 14 May 1987 NM

- 7 168 TZENGKO, Elina GRE 02 Sep 2002 DNS

MEN'S 100m 9/6/2019

Α'ΣΕΙΡΑ / HEAT

1 A3 175 GKARAGKANIS, Sotirios GRE 13 Feb 1999 10.43 1.8

2 A4 245 CHATZITHEORIS, Andreas CYP 3 Sep 1995 10.48 1.8

3 A5 190 CLEMONS, Kyle USA 27 Aug 1990 10.80 1.8

4 A6 181 VARDIS, Aggelos GRE 12 Aug 1995 11.01 1.8

5 A2 183 EPTAMINITAKIS, Georgios GRE 27 Dec 1997 11.38 1.8

6 A1 246 TZELILAI, Angelos GRE 22 ΜΑΥ 2001 11.44 1.8

7 A7 247 SAATSAKIS, Apollodoros GRE 25 Mar 2001 11.60 1.8

8 A8 249 CHARALAMBIDIS, Odysseas GRE 28 Aug 2002 11.70 1.8

B΄ΣΕΙΡΑ / ΗΕΑΤ

1 B4 174 KILTY, Richard GBR 2 Sep 1989 10.32 1.0

2 B5 171 SMELYK, Serhiy UKR 19 Apr 1987 10.35 1.0

3 B2 173 BARNES, Emre Zafer TUR 7 Nov 1988 10.39 1.0

4 B6 176 NIFADOPOULOS, Ioannis GRE 01 Nov 1990 10.46 1.0

5 B1 172 OTUGADE, John GBR 24 Jan 1995 10.47 1.0

6 B3 178 ZIKOS, Konstantinos GRE 24 Apr 1998 10.52 1.0

7 B7 179 KOKKINOS, Giannis GRE 09 May 1997 10.66 1.0

8 B8 182 MALAMOS, Andreas GRE 05 Jun 1995 11.16 1.0

ΤΕΛΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ / SUMMARY

1 B4 174 KILTY, Richard GBR 2 Sep 1989 10.32 1.0

2 B5 171 SMELYK, Serhiy UKR 19 Apr 1987 10.35 1.0

3 B2 173 BARNES, Emre Zafer TUR 7 Nov 1988 10.39 1.0

4 A3 175 GKARAGKANIS, Sotirios GRE 13 Feb 1999 10.43 1.8



5 B6 176 NIFADOPOULOS, Ioannis GRE 01 Nov 1990 10.46 1.0

6 B1 172 OTUGADE, John GBR 24 Jan 1995 10.47 1.0

7 A4 245 CHATZITHEORIS, Andreas CYP 3 Sep 1995 10.48 1.8

8 B3 178 ZIKOS, Konstantinos GRE 24 Apr 1998 10.52 1.0

9 B7 179 KOKKINOS, Giannis GRE 09 May 1997 10.66 1.0

10 A5 190 CLEMONS, Kyle USA 27 Aug 1990 10.80 1.8

11 A6 181 VARDIS, Aggelos GRE 12 Aug 1995 11.01 1.8

12 B8 182 MALAMOS, Andreas GRE 05 Jun 1995 11.16 1.0

13 A2 183 EPTAMINITAKIS, Georgios GRE 27 Dec 1997 11.38 1.8

14 A1 246 TZELILAI, Angelos GRE 22 ΜΑΥ 2001 11.44 1.8

15 A7 247 SAATSAKIS, Apollodoros GRE 25 Mar 2001 11.60 1.8

16 A8 249 CHARALAMBIDIS, Odysseas GRE 29 Aug 2002 11.70 1.8

MEN'S 400m 9/6/2019

Β΄ΣΕΙΡΑ / HEAT

1 B4 190 CLEMONS, Kyle USA 27 Aug 1990 46.04

2 B5 184 HAYDOCK-WILSON, Alex GBR 28 Jul 1999 46.83

3 B7 177 TRIVIZAS, Panayiotis GRE 22 Nov 1987 47.19

4 B3 191 DESENSKÝ, Michal CZE 1 Mar 1993 47.48

5 B6 185 ALEXANDRIDIS, Antonios GRE 30 Jun 1995 48.02

6 B8 250 MAVROUDIS, Ioannis GRE 18 Nov 1998 51.77

Α΄ΣΕΙΡΑ / HEAT

1 A4 193 NAKOS, Konstandinos GRE 31 March 1994 48.42

2 A5 189 KAIKIS Evangelos GRE 3 May 1999 49.19

3 A6 187 CHRISTOFOROU, Andreas CYP 22 May 1998 49.76

4 A2 251 SERVINAS, Dimitrios GRE 31 Dec 2001 52.48

5 A7 246 TZELILAI, Angelos GRE 22 ΜΑΥ 2001 53.21

- A3 192 LOGOTHETIS, Ioannis GRE 26 November 1996DNS

ΤΕΛΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ / SUMMARY

1 B4 190 CLEMONS, Kyle USA 27 Aug 1990 46.04

2 B5 184 HAYDOCK-WILSON, Alex GBR 28 Jul 1999 46.83

3 B7 177 TRIVIZAS, Panayiotis GRE 22 Nov 1987 47.19

4 B3 191 DESENSKÝ, Michal CZE 1 Mar 1993 47.48

5 B6 185 ALEXANDRIDIS, Antonios GRE 1995 48.02

6 B8 250 MAVROUDIS, Ioannis GRE 18 Nov 1998 51.77

7 A4 193 NAKOS, Konstandinos GRE 31 March 1994 48.42

8 A5 189 KAIKIS Evangelos GRE 3 May 1999 49.19

9 A6 187 CHRISTOFOROU, Andreas CYP 22 May 1998 49.76

10 A2 251 SERVINAS, Dimitrios GRE 31 Dec 2001 52.48

11 A7 246 TZELILAI, Angelos GRE 22 May 2001 53.21

- A3 192 LOGOTHETIS, Ioannis GRE 26 Nov 1996 DNS

MEN'S 800m 9/6/2019

1 6 195 VINDICS, Balázs HUN 28 Mar 1994 1:47.64

2 3 194 HUTSOL, Yevhen UKR 13 May 1990 1:48.07

3 5 200 KOTITSAS, Christos GRE 06 Oct 1996 1:48.49

4 4 199 KALÁKOS, Athanásios GRE 22 Mar 1998 1:50.62

5 7 196 MARSMAN, Nick NED 21 Dec 1997 1:52.46

6 8a 202 PAPAIOANNOU, Stelios CYP 17 Jun 1999 1:52.70

7 2 197 VASILAKIS, Konstantinos GRE 18 Jun 1987 1:53.52



8 1 201 SMITH, Christos GRE 17 Nov 1994 2:06.82

- 8b 252 AL-ELAYAWI, Mustafa IRQ 2 Jul 1995 DNF

MEN' S LONG JUMP 9/6/2019

1 12 207 TENTOGLOU, Miltiadis GRE 18 Mar 1998 8.18 0.8

2 11 209 MERTZANIDIS-DESPOTERIS, Michalis GRE 21 Aug 1987 7.83 2.5

3 10 214 PAPADOPOULOS, Athanasios GRE 09 Sep 1997 7.62 1.9

4 9 205 KAPSIS, Nikos GRE 05 Dec 1991 7.53 1.0

5 8 206 ARGYROPOULOS, Alexios GRE 4 Sep 2000 7.51 -0,5

6 7 211 XENIKAKIS, Nikolaos GRE 23 Dec 1994 7.36 1.6

7 6 204 KUTUYEV, Rail ΑΝΑ 6 Aug 1996 7.33 1,7

8 5 208 MANTZOUROGIANNIS, Panagiotis GRE 25 Aug 1999 7.30 1.7

9 4 210 STYLIANIDIS, Antonios GRE 21 Dec 1997 7.14 1.5

10 3 253 CLENDIAN, Matosi ALB 2001 5.02 2.4

- 2 245 CHATZITHEORIS, Andreas CYP 3 Sep 1995 NM

- 1 171 SMELYK, Serhiy UKR 19 Apr 1987 NM

MEN'S SHOT PUT 9/6/2019

1 8 215 AFONIN, Maksim ΑΝΑ 6 Jan 1992 20.41

2 4 216 KARPUK, Dzmitry BLR 05 Nov 1999 19.61

3 7 217 FABBRI, Leonardo ITA 15 Apr 1997 19.57

4 5 220 MOUZENIDIS, Odysseas GRE 30 Jun 1999 19.18

5 6 221 ZOTOS, Kyriakos GRE 17 Jan 1996 18.90

6 2 222 CHATZIMICHAIL, Konstantinos GRE 29 Oct 1997 16.52

7 1 293 KTENIADAKIS, Emmanouil GRE 16 Aug 2000 13.22

- 3 218 BAHARIDIS, Panayotis GRE 31 May 1981 DNS

MEN'S HAMMER THROW 9/6/2019

1 9 225 MILLER, Nick GBR 01 May 1993 77.72

2 8 228 ANASTASAKIS, Michail GRE 03 Dec 1994 75.60

3 6 224 KOROTOVSKIY, Yevgeniy ΑΝΑ 1 Jun 1992 73.64

4 7 223 LUKYANOV, Denis ΑΝΑ 14 Jul 1989 72.50

5 5 227 PÁSZTOR, Bence HUN 5 Feb 1995 71.25

6 4 254 KOSTOGLIDIS Konstantinos GRE 10 Aug 1990 68.26

7 3 230 MENGLEBEI, Ivan GRE 25 Jan 1995 68.01

8 2 226 GAVRIELIDIS, Nikolaos GRE 15 Mar 1995 65.19

9 1 229 GOUMENAKIS, Eleutherios GRE 16 Jun 1997 54.95

MEN'S U20 HAMMER THROW (6Kgr)

1 3 231 FRANTZESKAKIS, Christos GRE 26 Apr 2000 78.45

2 2 232 ZIOGAS, Theodoros GRE 17 Jul 2002 71.91

3 1 233 DOUSAKIS, Orestis GRE 2 May 2002 67.44


